



Citizen Review Board Committee Meeting

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THE CITIZEN REVIEW BOARD COMMITTEE WILL MEET ON MONDAY, NOVEMBER 9TH, 2020 AT 6:00PM VIA THE ZOOM VIRTUAL PLATFORM to discuss:

| I. | Citizen Review Board formation |
|----|--------------------------------|
| | |

Karen/Godwin, MPPA/MMC/MRCC City Clerk

DUE TO COVID-19 PANDEMIC AND BY ORDER OF THE GOVERNOR OF THE STATE OF THE MISSOURI AND BY ORDER OF THE ST. LOUIS COUNTY EXECUTIVE, THE CRB COMMITTEE MEETING WILL BE HELD VIRTUALLY AND IS OPEN TO THE PUBLIC TO ATTEND VIA THE ZOOM PLATFORM, IF YOU WOULD LIKE TO ATTEND THE MEETING, PLEASE CONTACT THE CITY CLERK VIA EMAIL AT KGOODWIN@FLORISSANTMO.COM TO OBTAIN ACCESS INFORMATION.

THE ABOVE NOTICE WAS POSTED AT THE FLORISSANT CITY HALL ON THE BULLETIN BOARD IN THE LOBBY OF CITY HALL BY 6 PM ON FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 6TH, 2020.